CHuxeHue, %
1.1
-1.1

CHuxeHue, p
-79 800
-79 800
-79 800
-79 800
-79 800
-79 800
-79 800
-79 800

CHuxeHue, p/MeTp
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000
-3 000

Kopnyc

1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1

KomHat
cTyams
cTyaus
cTyous
cTyous
cTyaus
cTyauns
cTyans
cTyams

2
26
4
8
12
17
20
23

drax Mnowagb

26.6
26.6
26.6
26.6
26.6
26.6
26.6
26.6

LleHa, p

7 333 620
7 469 280
7 612920
7 620 900
7 644 840
7 684 740
7 700 700
7 708 680

LleHa, p/meTp
275700
280 800
286 200
286 500
287 400
288 900
289 500
289 800

Ccbinka
cehinka
cehinka

CCblI1Ka
CCblJIKa
CCblJ1Ka

CCblKa
CCblnka

CCblfka


https://www.pik.ru/kk15/flats/692424
https://www.pik.ru/kk15/flats/692595
https://www.pik.ru/kk15/flats/692549
https://www.pik.ru/kk15/flats/692336
https://www.pik.ru/kk15/flats/692547
https://www.pik.ru/kk15/flats/692365
https://www.pik.ru/kk15/flats/692481
https://www.pik.ru/kk15/flats/692364

